
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

29 

111 

21 

43 

291 

Name 

Asger Petersen 

Julie Høegsberg Jensen 

Luka Zebastian Kofoed 

Rasmus Adelbøg 

Mathias Holm 

Best Tm Diff Gap Class 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Laps Total Tm 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

 

Printed: 22-05-2016 14:13:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016 
Sunday 

Micro Race - 1505-1530 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

22-05-2016 15:05 


